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,

Serpentine Avenue,
from Missi.ui in- Twenty
sixth K to San Bruno ]{o:ui

Seventeenth, (late Cor-
bet t) \V s Harrison bet
Sixteenth and Eighteenth
W to Douglass

Seventh, (late Harris) S s

Market bet Sixth and
Eighth 8E to the bay

Soutlarest. Street. Northeast.
Mark.
Stevenson
Jessie
Mission
Minna
Natoma
Howard
Folsoni
Drury Lane
Cleaveland
Harrison
Bryant
Brknnan
Townsend
King
Berry
Channel
Hooper
Irwin
Huhiiell
South

401
501
601
701

801

901

1001

Shakspeare, from Isabel
S to Hope, B. H

Sharp Place, S s Union
bet Leavenworth and Hyde

Shasta or Twenty-
first, from the bay bet
Sierra and Napa W to
Douglass

Sheppard Place, E s
(1110) Ma,son bet Clay and
Washington

Sheridan, E s Tenth bet
Folsoni and Harrison

Sherman, S s (1030) Fol-
som bet Sixth and Seventh

Sherman, 8 s Seventeenth
bet Castro and Diamond S
to Twenty-second

Sherwood Place, E s
(131) Third bet Howard
and Minna

Shipley, E s (313) Sixth bet
Folsoni and Harrison

Shotwell, S s Fourteenth
bet Howard and Folsoni S
to Serpentine Avenue

West. Street. East Side.

2 Fourteenth 1

100 Fifteenth 101
200 Sixteenth 201
300 Seventeenth 301
400 Eighteenth 401
500 Nineteenth 501
600 Twentieth 601
700 Twenty-first 701
800 Twenty-second 801
900 Twenty-third 901
1000 Twentv-fourth 1001
1100 Twenty-fifth 1101
1200 Twenty-sixth 1201
(e) Serpentine Avenue (e)

Shrader, N s Waller bet
Cole, and Stanyan N to
Fulton

Siegel, from CaliforniaAv-
enue S to Cortland Avenue,
B. H

Sierra, from the bay bet
Alta and Humboldt W to
Bryant Avenue

Silliman, W s San Bruno
Bead bet Silver Avenue
and Henry, U. M. T

Silver, W s (428) Second
bet Harrison and BryantW to Fourth

Nortlnoest. Street. Southeast.
2 Second 1

100 Third 101
(e) Fourth (e)

Silver Avenue, from San
Bruno Hoad 4 miles from

City Hall W to Harvard
and E to Eighteenth Ave-
nue

Simmons, (now Sixth) S s

Market bet Fifth and
Seventh SE to the bay

Sixteenth, (late Center)
from the bay W to Castro

Sixth, (late Simmons) S s

Market bet Fifth and
Seventh SE to the bay

Southwest. Street. Northeast,
2
16
28
100
112

(ft)

200
(ft)

(6)
300

400
500
600

700

900

1000

Market 1

Stevenson 17

Jessie 29

Mission 101

Minna 113
Natoma 125

Howard 201
Tehama 211
Clementina 227
Folsom 301

(ft) Shipley 313
Clara 329
Harrison 401

Bryant 501
Brannan 601
Townsend 701
King
Berry 801
Channel
Hooper 901
Irwin
Hubbell 1001
South

Solano, from the bay bet
Mariposa and Butte W to

Harrison

Sonoma, from the bay bet
Nevada and Yolo W to Po-
trero Avenue

Sonoma or Sonora
Place, N s (406) Green
bet Kearny and Dupont

Sophie Terrace, N s

Pine bet Dupont and
Stockton

South, S of Hubbell NE
from Harris fronting the
bay

South Avenue, from
Crescent Avenue NE to
Holly Park, B. H

South Park, W s (516)
Second bet Bryant and
Brannan W to Third

South Paris Avenue,
S s Brannan bet Second
and Third

Sparks, (now Fifteenth)
VV s Harrison bet Four-
teenth and Sixteenth W to
Castro

Spear, S s Market bet
Steuart and Main SE to
the hay

Northwest. Street. Southeast
Market
Hodges Court
Mission
Howard
Folsom
Harrison
Bryant

1

Kil

201
301
4(il

(«?)

SpoflTord, N s (R28) Clay
bet Waverly Place and
Stockton N to Washington

Spring, S s (531) California
bet Kearny and Montgom-
ery

Spruce, N s California bet
Maple and Locust N to
Presidio Reservation

St. Charles, E s (1018)
Kearny bet Pacific and
Broadway

St. .James Alley, E s
Mason bet Post and Sutter

St. Mark's Place, (now
Morton) W s (19) Kearny
bet Post and Geary W to
Stockton

St. Mary Place, N s
(520) Pine bet Dupont and
Kearny N to California

St.Vincent or Vincent,
N s (316) Green bet Mont-
gomery and Kearny N to
Union

Standish, from California
Av S to Powhattan, B. H

Stanford, S s (311) Bran-
nan bet Second and Third
SE to Townsend

Stanly Court, E s Stanly
Place bet Harrison and
Bryant

Stanly Place, S s (557)
Harrison bet First and
Second SE to Bryant

Stanyan, S s Fulton W of
Shrader

Star, from California Ave-
nue SE to Franconia Ave-
nue, B. H

Steiner, N s Ridley bet
Fillmore and Pierce N to
the bay

Steveloe, E s (412) Jones
betO'Farrell and Ellis

Steuart, S s Market bet
East and Spear SE to the
bay

Southwest. Street. Northeast.
2 Market 1

100 Mission 101
200 Howard 201
300 Folsom 301
(e) Harrison (e)

Stevenson, W s (22) First
bet Market and Mission

Northwest. Street. Southeast-
First
Second
New Montgomery
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Seventh
Eighth
Ninth

Stockton, N s Market bet
Dupont and Powell N to
the bay

East. Street. West Side.
Market and Ellis
(VFarrell
Geary
M orton
Post
Stockton Place
Sutter
Bush
Emma
Pine
California
Emmett Place
Sacramento
Clay
Washington
Jackson
Pacific
Polk Lane

1300 Broadway
1400 Vallejo

Card Alley
1500 Green
1600 Union
1700 Filbert
1X00 Greenwich
1900 Lombard
2000 Chestnut

PfeifTer
2100 Francisco
2200 Bav
2300 North Point
(e) Beach

100
200
•212

300

308
400
500
508
600
700

800
900
1000

1100
1200
1232

401
501

601
701
709
801
901
1001

1101

1201

1301

1401
1413
1501

1601

1701

1801
1901
2001

2101
2201
2301

(e)

Stockton Place, (or
Alley) W s (213) Dupont
bet Sutter and Post \V to
Stockton

Stone, Ns (918) Washing-
ton bet Stockton and Pow-
ell X to Jackson

Stringham, from Islais
Creek W of Adele S to
Hecker

Sullivan, from Cortland
Avenue S to Crescent
Avenue, B. H

Sullivan Alley, N s (720)
Jackson bet Dupont and
Stockton N to Pacific

Sullivan Alley, S s (537)
Mission bet First and Sec-
ond

Sullivan Alley, W s

(1021) Dupont bet Jackson
and Pacific

Summer, W s (319) Mont-
gomery bet California and
Pine W to Kearny

Sumner, S s (1159) Howard
bet Seventh and Eighth

Sutter, junction Market
and Sansom bet Bush and
Post w to Laurel Hill Cem-
etery

North. Street. South Side.
2 Market and Sansom 1

100 Montgomery 101
100 Trinity—

- Lick Place 111
200 Kearny 201
204 Clara Lane

Rassette Place No.l 223
Rassette Place No.2 229
Rassette Place No.3 235

300 Dupont 301
400 Stockton 401
500 Powell 501

Delaware Court
Mason
Taylor
Jones
Leavenworth
Hyde
Larkin
Polk

600
700
800
900

1(10(1

110(1

1200
1300
1400
150(1

1600
1700
1x00

1900
2000
210(1

22IKI

2300
2400
2501)

2600
270(1

(e)

601
701
801
901
1001

1101
1201

Van Ness Avenue 1301
Franklin 1401

Gough 1501
Oetavia 1601

Laguna 1701
Buchanan 1X01
Webster 1901
Fillmore 2001
Steiner 2101
Pierce 2201
Scott 2301
Devisadero 2401
Broderick 2501
Baker 2601

Lyon 2701
Lott (e)

Swan, from Bernal SW to
junction Marengo and Ber-
nal

Sweeney, W s San Bruno
Road 4 miles from City
Hall

Sweet, N s Broadway bet
Taylor and Jones N to
Vallejo

Tay, N s (1014) Sacramento
bet Powell and Mason N
to Clay

Taylor, N s Market bet
Mason and Jones N to the
bay

East. Street, West Side.
2 Market asd Tyler 1

100

200
300
400
5(10

5H4

516

Turk
Eddy
Ellis
o'Farrell
Geary
Oak
Taylor Place
Adelaide Place
Post
Lewis Place
Sutter
Bush
Pine
Villa Tlace
California
Sacramento
Pleasant
Clay
Washington
Jackson
Pacific
Bernard

1600 Broadway
1700 Vallejo
1800 Green

Lincoln

600

700
800
900
908
moo
1100

1200
1300
14110

1500

517
601
605
701
801
901

1001
1101
1115
1201
1301
1401
1501
1535
1601
1701

1X01

HUNTINGTON, HOPKINS & CO., Agenta Jessop & Sons' Steel, Cor. Bush and Market.


